2024 Line Card

CADDY
Electrical fixings, fasteners and supports
www.erico.com

Dialight
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LED industrial, commercial and hazardous
location lighting, signaling and indication
www.dialight.com

EASYHIEAT

Self-regulating roof and gutter de-icing,
snow melting and floor heating
www.easyheat.com
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ERICO

Grounding, bonding, lightning protection
and electrical rail connection solutions
www.erico.com
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ILSCO

Power distribution blocks, mechanical and
compression connectors
www.ilsco.com

A

by aliaxis

Scepter thermoplastic piping systems,
Kwikon ENT fittings, Kwikflex tube and
fittings
www.ipexamerica.com
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O LEDVANCE

High-quality, energy-efficient lighting
products, systems and services.
www.ledvanceus.com

WA Littelfuse

Expertise Applied | Answers Delivered

Industrial fans, electric heaters,
thermostats and task lighting products
www.tpicorp.com

Atkore

US Tray

Aluminum cable tray and accessories

Fuses, blocks and holders, elevator switches
www.ustray.com

and protection relays, SymCom and SSAC
www.littelfuse.com
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A DIVISION OF ZEKELMAN INDUSTRIES

CADDY
WBT Performance Cable Tray
Cable management systems: wire basket
tray, shaped tray and WBT-U under-floor
www.wbtray.com

Galvanized elbows, couplings, nipples and
EC&N package of AL threaded products with
special length nipples
www.picoma.com
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Steel tubing, black and galvanized

SIMpull™ CU/AL wire, cord, MC, medium
www.westerntube.com

voltage, installation equipment, other
electrical products

www.southwire.com

QUOTES
5 STn“Lln quotes@jfnolan.com

. /—\ROBROY ENCLOSURES® BRAND' ORDERS

Fiberglass electrical enclosures & accessories
www.stahlin.com orders@jfnolan.com
EXPEDITES
expedite@jfnolan.com
TITANS3

TECHNOLOGY

262-785-1140

2685 South Calhoun Road
New Berlin, WI 53151

Market leader in innovation and engineering
in the Electrical and HVAC Industries
www.titan3.com
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Orders - orders@jfnolan.com
Quotes - quotes@jfnolan.com
Expedites - expedite@jfnolan.com
Other questions - help@jfnolan.com

Inside Sales

David Sodemann - 262-260-9872, dsodemann@jfnolan.com
Carlie Peskie (Operations) - 262-260-9873, cpeskie@jfnolan.com
Suzie Hoskins - 262-260-9832, shoskins@jfnolan.com

Corey Bauman - 262-260-9879, cbhauman@jfnolan.com

Outside Sales

John Hoelz, President, 414-897-2628 - jhoelz@jfnolan.com
Greater Milwaukee and Madison Areas

Kevin Bradway, Principal, 920-216-3837 - kbradway@jfnolan.com
Appleton, Oshkosh, Green Bay, Fond du Lac, Manitowoc, Upper Peninsula of Michigan

Todd Stillman, Principal, 262-995-3573 - tstillman@jfnolan.com
Greater Milwaukee Area, Racine, Kenosha

Gerry Clark, Principal, 608-217-1048 - gclark@jfnolan.com
Stevens Point, Wausau, Wisconsin Rapids, Madison, Beloit, Janesville

Bobby Hall, Outside Sales, 414-587-0560 - bhall@jfnolan.com
Wisconsin


mailto:jhoelz@jfnolan.com
mailto:kbradway@jfnolan.com
mailto:tstillman@jfnolan.com
mailto:gclark@jfnolan.com

